Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

36.218
9.953

9.636

5.480

3.238

2.525

817

1.511
69.378

Millones ($)
484.518,77
128.352,47
83.963,75
81.606,04
37.827,25
30.113,22
29.624,61
21.133,24
897.139,35

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

145%
135%
T5%
4T%
3%
1.2%
T%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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